$\mathbf{\star}$	COLLIN COUNTY

Contract Modification Document

Office of the Purchasing Agent Collin County Administration Building 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 McKinney, TX 75071 972-548-4165

Vendor:	Robert E	. Ray	Contract No.	2023-273		
			Contract:		Services Agreement:	
				(Veterans	Court) Robert Ray	
	YOU ARE	DIRECTED TO MAKE THE F		FICATION	TO THIS CONTRACT	
1. Change the		COMPENSATION FOR SERV				
		vice the County weekly in the a		in Exhibit A	A. No other expense or	
		borne by Collin County unles				
		e the County weekly in the am borne by Collin County unles		Exhibit C. N	lo other expense or	
reimbursen	nent shall be	borne by Collin County unles	s stated herein.			
2. Extend the	contract to	and including 7/31/2023.				
			he contract remain	in full force	and effect and may only be modified	
in writing sign						
		een accepted and authorized	• •	•	Commissioners Court	
by Court Orde	er No	effective	e on	······································		
ACCEPTED E	av.					
ACCEPTED						
halft	M					
MONIC	\sim					
SIGNATURE				SIGNATU	RE	
Robert E. Ray				Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB		
(Print Name)				(Print Name)		
TITLE:	NTVC	-Case Manager		TITLE:	PURCHASING AGENT	
DATE:	6/7/20	•		DATE:		
DATE.	0/1/20	23		DATE.		
		HISTORI	ICAL INFORMATIO	ON		
		Awarded by Court Order	No. 2023-442	2-06-05	-	
Amendment	No. 1	Court Order No.		Summary	Contract Renewal	
Amendment	No. 2	Court Order No.		Summary		

Amendment	No. 2	Court Order No.	Summary	
Amendment	No. 3	Court Order No.	Summary	